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MAULI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 
Saraswati Bahuuddeshiy Sevabhavi Sanstha Gojegaon 

zari phata at.post Markhel-431718 Tg. Degloor Dist.Nanded 

Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine New Delhi & Ministry of AYUSH, Nevw Delhi. 
Permitted by Govt.of Maharashtra ,Affiliated to Maharashtra University of health science, Nashik. 

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE -2025-2026 

Dr. L.M.Biradar 

Name 

Dr. P.I.Shaikh 

Dr. T.I.Khan 

Mr. R.MHundekar 

Mr. S.D.Tatewad 

Ms. M.R.Nagergcjc 

Place: Markhel 

Mr. V.G.Gundo 

Ms. H.S.Egade 

Date: 2-|-2S 

Mr. K.S.Matl1pati 

Designation 
Chairman 

W.O. BAMS-I 2024 

W.O. BAMS-I 2025 

PSI Police Station 

Markhel 

Member 2024 

Collage ID: AYU0845 

Member 2024 

Member 2025 

Member 2025 

Member Office 

Date- 2-tir25 

Mobile No. 

8788243395 

7758868948 

8459340065 

8888867757 

8411082552 

9322835723 

9307842743 

9309165650 

9763077035 

Principal 
Maull Ayurvedic College & Hoaplal 

Markhel, Tq.Degloor Dist.Nandsd. 

98566 6n maulayurvedlccollge @gmal.com /2024maullayuo84s @gmall.com www.maulayurvedicollege.org 
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