

Saraswati Bahuuddeshiy Sevabhavi Sanstha Gojegaon



# MAULI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

zari phata at.post Markhel-431718 Tq. Degloor Dist.Nanded

Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine New Delhi & Ministry of AYUSH, New Delhi.  
Permitted by Govt.of Maharashtra , Affiliated to Maharashtra University of health science, Nashik.

Ref.No- MACH / 2025 - 26/802-7

Date - 28-11-25

## ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE -2025-2026

Sl. No	Name	Designation	Mobile No.
1.	Dr. L.M.Biradar	Chairman	8788243395
2.	Dr. P.I.Shaikh	W.O. BAMS-I 2024	7758868948
3.	Dr. T.I.Khan	W.O. BAMS-I 2025	8459340065
4.	Mr. R.M.Hundekar	PSI Police Station Markhel	8888867757
5.	Mr. S.D.Tatewad	Member 2024	8411082552
6.	Ms. M.R.Nagargeje	Member 2024	9322835723
7.	Mr. V.G.Gunde	Member 2025	9307842743
8.	Ms. H.S.Egade	Member 2025	9309165650
9.	Mr. K.S.Mathpati	Member Office	9763077035

Place: Markhel

Date: 28-11-25

Principal

Mauli Ayurvedic College & Hospital  
Markhel, Tq. Degloor Dist. Nanded.